Orange County Government Adminishation Conter
Or?gr:di,i?_sglzlggz/\-\{géza

Legislation Text

File #: 22-1062, Version: 1

Approval of Change Order No 4, Contract Number Y19-806, Corrections Buildings D, E, F
Mechanical and Fire Protection Upgrades, with TLC Engineering Solutions Inc in the amount of
$45,317.71, for a revised lump sum contract amount of $1,045,317.12. District 6. (Capital Projects
Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/27/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

